
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 72

Men's Hdcp 7 1 5 15 3 11 17 9 13 10 18 12 6 16 4 8 14 2

Ladies Hdcp 7 1 5 17 3 13 15 9 11 10 18 12 6 8 4 14 16 2

1st FLIGHT Points

 Hill, Jason 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 6 5 2 4 5 72 864 $90.00 5,000

 Hausmann, Tyler 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 2 4 4 5 4 2 5 4 76 868 $30.00 3,500

 Holzmeister, Michael 4 6 4 3 5 6 4 2 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 2 4 5 74 2 72$50.00 3,000

 Neal, Nathan 6 5 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 3 3 4 5 7 5 4 5 6 81 7 74 2,500

 Nunez, Eddie 4 6 6 3 7 4 5 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 6 3 4 4 82 7 75 2,125

 Swartz, Tyler 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 2 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 3 4 5 79 4 75 2,125

 Nunez, Sean 6 6 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 81 3 78 1,875

 Rudi, Erik 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 86 4 82 1,875

 McGuire, Dave 5 6 7 3 6 5 4 3 6 6 3 6 5 8 7 3 5 5 93 8 85 1,875

2nd FLIGHT

 Arredondo, Andrew 5 5 5 3 7 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 77 1067 $90.00 5,000

 Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 5 5 2 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 3 4 5 79 1069 $60.00 3,500

 Wong, Howard 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 3 6 6 3 5 4 5 6 3 4 4 82 10 72$16.50 2,583

 Ly, Szucceed 6 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 6 4 5 7 3 5 3 81 9 72$16.50 2,583

 Lindquist, Bill 6 5 7 2 4 5 4 3 5 6 3 4 6 4 6 4 3 6 83 11 72$16.50 2,583

 Theriot, Clarence 4 6 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 85 11 74 2,000

 Nowicki, David 5 6 5 3 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 3 5 6 85 10 75 1,875

 Alvers, Matt 4 7 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 6 3 5 5 6 5 3 6 5 83 8 75 1,875

 Spigarelli, Rick 5 7 6 2 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 85 9 76 1,875

 Brady, Dick 5 7 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 7 4 3 5 6 90 9 81 1,875

3rd FLIGHT

 Davis, Doug 4 7 6 3 4 4 4 2 5 5 2 5 5 4 8 5 4 5 82 1468 $90.00 5,000

 Torres, Julie 4 5 5 3 6 5 4 3 6 3 3 4 5 6 5 3 6 4 80 1169 $60.00 3,500

 Rodriguez, Ruben 5 5 6 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 7 5 4 6 8 85 13 72$50.00 3,000

 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 5 6 5 5 8 5 4 7 4 4 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 90 13 77 2,500

 Conyers, Jim 5 6 5 4 7 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 4 5 5 94 13 81 2,250

 Gottemukkala, Chakri 5 7 4 3 8 6 4 3 6 7 4 5 6 5 5 4 6 6 94 11 83 1,937

 Sigman, Mike 5 6 6 4 5 5 3 6 6 6 3 6 5 6 5 5 8 6 96 13 83 1,937

 Greenblatt, Russell

Net Amount

W/D

Thu, Jul 10

Hcp

CTGA

FALCONHEAD   *    MEDAL PLAY



4th FLIGHT

 Preece, Scott 4 7 6 3 5 4 5 2 5 4 3 5 5 7 7 3 5 5 85 1570 $90.00 5,000

 Seafous, Aaron 5 6 6 3 5 6 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 6 6 3 5 4 84 1371 $60.00 3,500

 Friar, Helen 5 6 7 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 7 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 87 15 72$50.00 3,000

 Loughmiller, Greg 6 6 6 3 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 7 4 6 5 88 15 73 2,375

 Phillips, Teresa 4 6 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 6 3 6 6 86 13 73 2,375

 Alderman, Tod 5 4 6 3 5 6 4 3 6 5 4 5 7 5 7 4 5 6 90 16 74 2,000

 Wacker, Karl 6 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 7 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 4 89 13 76 1,875

 Barnes, Steve 9 6 7 5 5 3 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 92 15 77 1,875

 Morrow, Chris 6 7 4 7 4 6 6 3 5 5 3 5 4 6 6 5 8 6 96 15 81 1,875

5th FLIGHT

 Morales, Juan 5 5 4 3 6 5 4 3 7 5 3 3 6 5 5 4 5 4 82 1666 $90.00 5,000

 Pilcher, Ken 4 5 7 3 5 5 5 3 6 5 3 6 5 4 7 3 5 5 86 1769 $60.00 3,500

 Peck, Ken 4 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 3 7 4 5 5 4 6 5 87 1770 $50.00 3,000

 Nardecchia, David 5 6 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 87 1671 2,500

 Jones, Philip 4 5 6 5 5 5 8 4 6 4 4 6 5 6 4 3 4 4 88 16 72 2,125

 Gimenez, Joe 6 6 5 4 6 4 5 3 10 5 2 5 4 4 6 6 4 5 90 18 72 2,125

 Givens, Carl 3 4 6 3 6 7 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 8 6 4 5 5 89 17 72 1,875

 Thomas, Bill 3 8 6 4 5 5 2 3 7 5 4 5 5 6 5 6 4 6 89 16 73 1,875

 Cearley, Mike 6 6 6 3 6 3 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 7 6 4 4 5 90 16 74 1,875

 Hall, Rick 4 5 6 3 6 6 4 3 6 5 3 5 5 7 5 3 7 9 92 16 76 1,875

6th FLIGHT

 Wilson, Charlie 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 6 5 87 1869 $90.00 5,000

 Richardson, Michael 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 3 5 5 4 9 4 6 4 4 5 5 88 1870 $60.00 3,500

 Borgardt, Lambert 5 5 5 6 6 4 4 6 6 5 2 6 5 7 8 4 6 7 97 2671 $25.00 3,000

 Newsom, Brian 6 5 8 4 6 5 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 7 6 91 19 72 2,500

 Ochoa, Kinny 6 4 6 6 5 4 7 4 6 6 4 6 4 6 5 4 7 4 94 20 74 2,250

 Cervantes, John 4 5 7 5 7 6 4 4 5 5 4 6 6 7 6 6 5 6 98 21 77 2,000

 Grant, Justin 7 8 7 3 6 7 6 5 6 7 3 7 5 5 7 5 5 6 105 26 79 1,875

 Zizza, Mike 6 6 7 3 6 6 5 6 6 6 3 6 8 10 7 5 6 8 110 29 81 1,875

 Brown, Martin 5 5 9 4 7 6 5 6 8 7 6 7 6 8 8 4 5 7 113 30 83 1,875



# 8  

# 16  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alvers, Matt 4 7 5 3 4 5 3 3 5 6 3 5 5 6 5 3 6 5

 Arredondo, Andrew 5 5 5 3 7 4 5 3 4 5 3 43 4 4 5 5 3

 Brady, Dick 5 7 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 7 4 3 5 6

 Conyers, Jim 5 6 5 4 7 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 4 5 5

 Davis, Doug 4 7 6 3 4 4 4 2 5 5 2 5 5 4 8 5 4 5

 Gottemukkala, Chakri 5 7 4 3 8 6 4 3 6 7 4 5 6 5 5 4 6 6

 Greenblatt, Russell

 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 5 6 5 5 8 5 4 7 4 4 4 4 6 5 5 4 4

 Hausmann, Tyler 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 42 4 4 5 4 2 5 4

 Hill, Jason 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 6 5 2 4 5

 Holzmeister, Michael 4 6 4 3 5 6 4 2 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 2 4 5

 Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 5 5 2 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 3 4 5

 Lindquist, Bill 6 5 7 2 4 5 4 3 5 6 3 4 6 4 6 4 3 6

 Ly, Szucceed 6 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 3 6 4 5 7 3 5 3

 McGuire, Dave 5 6 7 3 6 5 4 3 6 6 3 6 5 8 7 3 5 5

 Neal, Nathan 6 5 5 3 5 3 5 2 5 3 3 4 5 7 5 4 5 6

 Nowicki, David 5 6 5 3 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 3 5 6

 Nunez, Eddie 4 6 6 3 7 4 5 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 6 3 4 4

 Nunez, Sean 6 6 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 4

 Rodriguez, Ruben 5 5 6 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 7 5 4 6 8

 Rudi, Erik 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4

 Sigman, Mike 5 6 6 4 5 5 3 6 6 6 3 6 5 6 5 5 8 6

 Spigarelli, Rick 5 7 6 2 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 4 5

 Swartz, Tyler 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 2 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 3 4 5

 Theriot, Clarence 4 6 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 6 5 4 6 5

 Torres, Julie 4 5 5 3 6 5 4 3 6 3 3 4 5 6 5 3 6 4

 Wong, Howard 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 3 6 6 3 5 4 5 6 3 4 4

10' 11"

$21.00

W/D

$53.50

$32.50

Michael Holzmeister 4' 1" # 4  Mike Cearley 10' 0"

$21.00

Amount

$10.50

Jason Grant

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

1st Trash Flight

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Howard Wong 7' 4" # 11  

$21.00

$10.50

$43.00

$43.00



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alderman, Tod 5 4 6 3 5 6 4 3 6 5 4 5 7 5 7 4 5 6

 Barnes, Steve 9 6 7 5 5 3 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 5

 Borgardt, Lambert 5 5 5 6 6 4 4 6 6 52 6 5 7 8 4 6 7

 Brown, Martin 5 5 9 4 7 6 5 6 8 7 6 7 6 8 8 4 5 7

 Cearley, Mike 6 6 6 3 6 3 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 7 6 4 4 5

 Cervantes, John 4 5 7 5 7 6 4 4 5 5 4 6 6 7 6 6 5 6

 Friar, Helen 5 6 7 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 7 5 5 53 3 5 5

 Gimenez, Joe 6 6 5 4 6 4 5 3 10 52 5 4 4 6 6 4 5

 Givens, Carl 3 4 6 3 6 7 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 8 6 4 5 5

 Grant, Justin 7 8 7 3 6 7 6 5 6 7 3 7 5 5 7 5 5 6

 Hall, Rick 4 5 6 3 6 6 4 3 6 5 3 5 5 7 5 3 7 9

 Jones, Philip 4 5 6 5 5 5 8 4 6 4 4 6 5 6 4 3 4 4

 Loughmiller, Greg 6 6 6 3 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 7 4 6 5

 Morales, Juan 5 5 4 3 6 5 4 3 7 5 33 6 5 5 4 5 4

 Morrow, Chris 6 7 4 7 4 6 6 3 5 5 3 5 4 6 6 5 8 6

 Nardecchia, David 5 6 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 6 6 5 5 5

 Newsom, Brian 6 5 8 4 6 5 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 7 6

 Ochoa, Kinny 6 4 6 6 5 4 7 4 6 6 4 6 4 6 5 4 7 4

 Peck, Ken 4 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 3 7 4 5 5 4 6 5

 Phillips, Teresa 4 6 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 6 3 6 6

 Pilcher, Ken 4 5 7 3 5 5 5 3 6 5 3 6 5 4 7 3 5 5

 Preece, Scott 4 7 6 3 5 4 52 5 4 3 5 5 7 7 3 5 5

 Richardson, Michael 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 3 5 5 4 9 4 6 4 4 5 5

 Seafous, Aaron 5 6 6 3 5 6 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 6 6 3 5 4

 Thomas, Bill 3 8 6 4 5 5 2 3 7 5 4 5 5 6 5 6 4 6

 Wacker, Karl 6 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 7 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 4

 Wilson, Charlie 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 6 5

 Zizza, Mike 6 6 7 3 6 6 5 6 6 6 3 6 8 10 7 5 6 8

$27.00

$27.00

$60.50

$60.50

2nd Trash Flight

$33.50

Amount

$27.00

$33.50


